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Product

Category:

Product

Name :

Blend

refrigerant

R406A

R406A , a blend refrigerant of HCFC-22, HCFC-142band R-600a. Mainly it is a substitute of R500, R12.

L 4

Typical Properties: .

Molecular weight

BP, [ ‘

Critical temperature , [

Critical pressure N\
ODP ‘

GWP

Package and Storage

_J,

89.86
-32.7
116.5
4.88

0.036

disposable steel cylinder12kg/30b; recyclable steel cylinder 360kg/400L;720kg/800L , Cylin-der should be

stored in cool, dry and ventilated place.
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