



Product Blend refrigerant Category: Product R406A Name: RETURN

R406A, a blend refrigerant of HCFC-22, HCFC-142band R-600a. Mainly it is a substitute of R500, R12.

## **Typical Properties:**

Molecular weight	89.86
BP,	-32.7
Critical temperature ,	116.5
Critical pressure ,Mpa	4.88
ODP	0.036
GWP	-

## **Package and Storage**

disposable steel cylinder12kg/30b; recyclable steel cylinder 360kg/400L;720kg/800L, Cylin-der should be stored in cool, dry and ventilated place.